Southeastern University FireScholars

Selected Honors Theses

Spring 2023

COLLEGE STUDENTS' KNOWLEDGE OF TRAFFICKING AND PORNOGRAPHY

Mariah C. Doyle Southeastern University - Lakeland

Follow this and additional works at: https://firescholars.seu.edu/honors

Part of the Social Justice Commons

Recommended Citation

Doyle, Mariah C., "COLLEGE STUDENTS' KNOWLEDGE OF TRAFFICKING AND PORNOGRAPHY" (2023). *Selected Honors Theses.* 177. https://firescholars.seu.edu/honors/177

This Thesis is brought to you for free and open access by FireScholars. It has been accepted for inclusion in Selected Honors Theses by an authorized administrator of FireScholars. For more information, please contact firescholars@seu.edu.

ITEM E: THESIS ACCEPTANCE FORM



Southeastern University School of Honors

HEASTERN UNIVERSITY

School of Honors

[] Thesis has been submitted to Turnitin* for plagiarism review prior to final acceptance.

Student
Manual Manua

Signature

Date Submitted to Turnitin®

has submitted an Honors Thesis entitled:

and

rathicking

OF

Urnuyrap

Advisor, check appropriate box:

IRB application for research permission or exemption was submitted and obtained. [] No human subjects were involved in the completion of this thesis. Therefore, it did not require IRB approval for the protection of human subjects.

It is recommended the thesis be accepted in partial fulfillment of the requirements for the Southeastern University School of Honors.

Primary Advisor onatur Secondary/IRB Advisor SCOTT L Print Signature

FOR SCHOOL OF HONORS OFFICE USE ONLY:

[] Thesis Accepted (with Turnitin[®] plagiarism review completed)

School of Honors Dean's Signature

Date

Please put this in the preliminary section of the thesis/capstone and return as part of the printed copy of your Honors Thesis/Capstone to the Southeastern University School of Honors office.

THESIS COMPLETION CRITERIA GUIDE

Updated: 07/19/2022

ITEM F: FIRESCHOLARS WAIVER FORM

Digital Scholarship, Publishing, Preservation Southeastern University, Steelman Library

http://firescholars.seu.edu

Your Honors Thesis may be selected to be included in our collection.

Please read this document carefully before signing. If you have any questions please contact <u>Firescholars@seu.edu</u>.

Congratulations on the completion of your honors thesis/capstone project. The Southeastern University Digital Commons Committee would like to extend the honor of **consideration** for inclusion in our FireScholars Selected Honors Theses section. This collection will be published online and made available directly from search engines such as Google and on our website at http://firescholars.seu.edu/honors.

FireScholars is Southeastern's web-based, open access compliant institutional repository for digital content produced by Southeastern faculty, students, and staff. It is a **permanent and open archive**. All materials are searchable via Google Scholar and other search engines.

This form should be submitted to the School of Honors office as a page separate from the official thesis/capstone.

I agree to make my thesis/capstone available to the Southeastern University community and to the larger scholarly community upon its deposit in our permanent digital archive, FireScholars, or its successor technology, either immediately or upon completion of this specific event, date, and time:

I decline to have my thesis/capstone considered for inclusion in FireScholars at this time. I reserve the right to submit for inclusion at a later date, if desired.

By signing this form, I acknowledge that all work contained in this paper is original work by me or includes appropriate citations and/or permissions when citing or including excerpts of work(s) by others.

**If applicable, I have included an approval letter from the IRB relative to a study that involves human subjects.

I acknowledge that I understand the terms of this agreement and that I freely consent to the use of this work in FireScholars, if selected.

Signature: Markah Dan	Date: 3/28/23	
Printed Name: Mariah Dule	Permanent (non-SEU) Email: Mariah cdayle@gmail.com	

If your research is published in FireScholars and you would like to have your permanent email, attached to your publication for contact after you have graduated, please check this box.